F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine ORNANS

LIBRE CAT 3

Seniors
Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 FRAICHARD JULIE LE PELICAN ARBOIS 11,650 10,950 11,200 11,550 45,350
2 LANG ELODIE BOUSBOTTE BESANCON 10,050 9,850 7,650 10,150 37,700
3 PECOUD ANAIS UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 9400 9450 8,350 10,400 37,600
4 PAN CHARLINE LA SPORTIVE AUDINCOURT 10,400 8,200 8,200 10,500 37,300
5 GAY TIFFANY LA SANS PEUR NUITS ST GEORGES 9750 2700 6,700 9,950 29,100
6 BORDY ELOISE AVENIR DU DAHON VALDAHON 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ORNANS

LIBRE CAT 3

Juniors
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Nom Prénom

LOUCHET CHENU MAENA

GAILLOT VICTOIRE

MARTIN VALORYNE

LANIER TEA
CLAIR ANGELINA
MARTINS LEA
BAZIN ERINE
PRATINI LENA
VONIN MANON
GRIMALDI LANA
CHAILLET ENORA
GELIS AGATHE
MENESTRIER INES
VIVOT NOEMIE
COTTIER LANA
GARRAUD MAYA
MARTINS LEONIE

Association

LA CITA

AMS

EVEIL SPORTIF

SAINT NICOLAS

LA BOURGUIGNONNE
LA SPORTIVE

LA SANS PEUR
ESPERANCE LEDONIE
BOROILLOTTE

AMS

LA SANS PEUR

LA CITA

ESPERANCE LEDONIE
LA MANCINE
BOROILLOTTE

LES GAS DE LA VALLE

AMS

Ville

BESANCON
CHARNAY
MONTMOROT
BEAUNE
MEURSAULT
AUDINCOURT
NUITS ST GEORGES
LONS LE SAUNIER
VALENTIGNEY
CHARNAY

NUITS ST GEORGES
BESANCON

LONS LE SAUNIER
MAMIROLLE
VALENTIGNEY
ORNANS

CHARNAY

Saut

11,200
11,150
10,000
10,550
9,800
10,800
11,000
10,950
9,950
11,050
10,100
9,800
10,850
11,200
0,000
0,000
0,000

Barres

10,433
10,866
10,166
9,900
8,700
8,733
7,600
7,200
7,733
6,166
3,366
4,666
4,433
2,833
0,000
0,000
0,000

Poutre

9,330
9,370
10,870
8,570
8,770
6,700
9,670
8,030
8,470
7,600
7,570
8,970
7,530
7,530
0,000
0,000
0,000

Sol

11,850
11,400
11,250
9,850
10,850
11,850
9,750
11,800
9,550
10,650
11,650
9,250
9,750
9,400
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

42,813
42,786
42,286
38,870
38,120
38,083
38,020
37,980
35,703
35,466
32,686
32,686
32,563
30,963

0,000

0,000

0,000

Les Gas de la Vallée
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine ORNANS

LIBRE CAT 3

Cadettes

Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total

1 BONOMI MANOLA EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 9,850 10,900 11,000 12,000 43,750
2 BERNARD CLARA JEANNE D'ARC SELONCOURT 10,650 10,850 9,150 11,700 42,350
3 BRIGAUDEAU MATHILDE LE PELICAN ARBOIS 11,100 10,000 9,850 11,100 42,050
4 MARKOVIC ANDREA JEANNE D'ARC SELONCOURT 10,800 11,450 9,300 10,450 42,000
5 BOUTON ANAELLE LA SPORTIVE AUDINCOURT 11,000 8,950 9,550 11,700 41,200
5 LETHIER LOUIS NAIKA BOUSBOTTE BESANCON 10,900 10,200 9,300 10,800 41,200
7 VALLET HINATA LE PELICAN ARBOIS 10,050 9,300 9,700 11,200 40,250
8 LAMBERTHOD EVA AVENIR DE MANDEUR MANDEURE 11,000 8,650 8,750 11,800 40,200
9 SIMON JADE BOUSBOTTE BESANCON 10,200 8,150 9,350 12,000 39,700
10 POUX-BERTHE EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 9,800 8250 9,300 10,450 37,800
11 SIGAUD ALINE EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 10,450 9,100 8,400 9,550 37,500
12 BRIOT ZOE BOROILLOTTE VALENTIGNEY 9,600 9900 8300 9,000 36,800
13 VUILLET MARGAUX GYM DE THISE THISE 9,550 7,200 8,550 10,950 36,250
14 PONELLE EMMA UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 10,300 10,200 5,150 10,000 35,650
15 MONTAGNY EMILIE SAINT NICOLAS BEAUNE 9700 4950 9,150 10,250 34,050
16 MONIOTTE ELEA BOUSBOTTE BESANCON 9900 6900 8550 8500 33,850
17 SAUNIE CHLOE LA BOURGUIGNONNE = MEURSAULT 10,050 3,900 8,300 11,300 33,550
18 THOMAS ILEA LES GAS DE LA VALLE ORNANS 9,850 6900 7,150 9,400 33,300
19 BENRKIA SOHANE UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Les Gas de la Vallée

13-14 MAI 2023



F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine ORNANS
LIBRE CAT 3
Minimes
Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 BARTHELEMY MAIRE PALOMA BOROILLOTTE VALENTIGNEY 10,600 9,800 10,300 11,800 42,500
2 CCEUR LISON ESPERANCE LEDONIE LONS LE SAUNIER 11,750 8,600 10,300 11,500 42,150
3 STROBEL MAELINE UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 11,050 8,566 11,070 11,300 41,986
4 BALLEAUT MANON EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 10,550 10,166 10,670 10,450 41,836
5 GUYON TESS LE PELICAN ARBOIS 11,300 10,000 9,630 10,700 41,630
6 GIROD AMBRE LE PELICAN ARBOIS 10,850 9,733 9,300 11,500 41,383
7 OLIVIER SHANYCE LES GAS DE LA VALLE ORNANS 10,550 9,433 9,870 10,800 40,653
8 TAMBORRELLI GIOVANNA AMS CHARNAY 10,450 7,900 9,630 11,700 39,680
9 CONQUET CASSANDRA FUSCHIA AVALLONNAI AVALLON 11,150 6,566 9,170 11,050 37,936
10 BARBIER FLORIANE JEANNE D'ARC MAICHE 10,200 8,266 7,830 11,500 37,796
11 COUVREUR LISON AVENIR DU DAHON VALDAHON 10,750 5,800 8,070 10,700 35,320
12 DEMARET JADE UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 11,250 3,400 10,530 9,500 34,680
13 DIDA SHARON LA SPORTIVE AUDINCOURT 9750 2366 9,500 11,600 33,216
14 VIPREY DAPHNE UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 10,550 5033 6400 9,550 31,533
15 GUINCHARD MAEVA GYM DE THISE THISE 10,550 3,200 6,470 10,600 30,820
16 REZKI NEYLA GYM DE THISE THISE 10,350 0,700 8,800 10,250 30,100
17 PELTOT ELSA UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 10,800 2,466 5230 10,800 29,296
18 GROMYCO ARIN LA MANCINE MAMIROLLE 10,500 4,066 5070 9,350 28,986
19 CAUSERET MELISSA LA MANCINE MAMIROLLE 10,700 0,700 7,030 9,400 27,830
20 FAGAUT CAPUCINE BOUSBOTTE BESANCON 0,000 7,000 7,200 9,200 23,400
21 LACOMBE ISALINE LES GAS DE LA VALLE ORNANS 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
21 SAUGET LEA LA SPORTIVE AUDINCOURT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine ORNANS

LIBRE CAT 3

Benjamines
Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 BLANCHARD LISEA ESPERANCE LEDONIE LONS LE SAUNIER 11,050 10,150 10,150 11,600 42,950
2 DEMARET THEA UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 11,400 9,650 9,800 10,900 41,750
3 FRANCHEQUIN CLARA LES GAS DE LA VALLE ORNANS 11,150 11,050 8,100 11,250 41,550
4 PIERROT CHARLIE JEANNE D'ARC SELONCOURT 10,350 10,700 7,900 11,800 40,750
5 PETIGNY CHLOE BOUSBOTTE BESANCON 11,400 8,550 9,300 10,900 40,150
6 BERTIN LOUANE GYM DE THISE THISE 11,150 8,350 9,000 11,150 39,650
7 PERRIN ELYNA EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 10,050 8700 9200 11,000 38,950
7 RICARD-JOUBERT ROMANE SAINT NICOLAS BEAUNE 11,000 10,450 7,550 9,950 38,950
9 CROS-WENDLING TINAELLE UNION GYMNIQUE DOL DOLE 11200 6,050 10,450 11,100 38,800
10 DERVIER APOLLINE SAINT NICOLAS BEAUNE 10,200 9,000 7,100 11,250 37,550
11 MONSTEL-LHOSTE MAELYS EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 10,150 8,900 8750 8900 36,700
12 WISNIEWSKI LUCIE BOROILLOTTE VALENTIGNEY 10,050 8,750 6,900 8,750 34,450
13 JOLIVET-JINAKOA GWENNAELL LES GAS DE LA VALLE ORNANS 10,850 3,000 10,250 10,250 34,350
14 CAMBRAY NYNA ARC en CIEL SALINS LES BAINS 10,050 8,750 2250 10,250 31,300
15 LORO EMMA EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT 9750 6,850 2,300 10,050 28,950
16 WETZEL ELINA ARC en CIEL SALINS LES BAINS 10,050 4,850 0,850 9,300 25,050
17 GIRE MATTEA AVENIR DU DAHON VALDAHON 9,650 1,200 0,900 9,300 21,050
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